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Stainless Steel Sheets

Mill Finish 4' x 8'
4' x 10'
5' x 10'
5' x 10'

2 Mtr.  x 6 Mtr.

Finish Size

Mirror Finish 4' x 8' 
4' x 10' 
5' x 10'

4' x 8' 
4' x 10' 
5' x 10'

4' x 8' 
4' x 10' 
5' x 10'

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

0.50mm to 30mm

2B Finish 4' x 8' 
4' x 10' 
5' x 10' 

Hairline Finish 4' x 8'
4' x 10'
5' x 10'

Brush Finish 4' x 8' 
4' x 10' 
5' x 10' 

201
304
316L
310S

Grade Thickness

304
316L
201

Titanium Gold / Bronze /
Rose Gold / Blue / Black
Mirror / Brush / Hairline

304
316L
201

Etching Sheets
Titanium Gold / Bronze /
Rose Gold / Blue / Black
Mirror / Brush / Hairline

304
316L
201

201
304
316L

304
316L
201

304
316L
201

Mill Finish
2B Finish
Brush Finish

1219mm
1500mm
2000mm

Finish Size

0.50mm to 16mm
201
304
316L

Grade Thickness

Stainless Steel Coils

Bright Finish/
Mill Finish

3mm - 50mm
3mm - 50mm
3mm - 50mm

304
316L

3MTR
4MTR
6MTR

Round Bars
Finish Grade Size Thickness

Pipes

Finish Grade Size Thickness

Mill Finish
Mirror Polish Finish
Brush

1.20 - 2mm
Sch 5 - Sch 80

304
316L
201

3 / 8" to 6"

TUBES ( SHS / RHS )

Finish Grade Size Thickness
Brush Finish
Hairline Finish
Mirror Finish

1.20mm - 4mm
1.20mm - 4mm

304
316L
201

10 x 10 - 100 x 100
20 x 10 - 200 x 100

ANGLES

Finish Grade Size Thickness
Mill Finish 1.50 - 12mm

1.50 - 12mm
304
316L

20 x 20 - 150 x 150
20 x 20 - 150 x 150

CHANNELS

Finish Grade Size Length

FLAT BAR

Finish Grade Size ThicknessLength

Mill Finish 6MTR
6MTR

304
316L

25 x 50 - 150 x 75
25 x 50 - 150 x 75

Mill Finish
Mill Finish

6MTR
6MTR

304
316L

20 - 100
20 - 100

3mm - 10mm
3mm - 10mm
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